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Select a county to filter the other graphs.
Graphs will not be displayed for counties with fewer than 10
cases.

Less than 20 years

20 -  44 years

45 - 54 years

55 - 64 years

65 years and older

Unknown

132,947

362,950

121,546

100,283

111,570

1,169

COVID-19 Cases by Age Group

White, non-Hispanic

Hispanic or Latino

Native American

Black, non-Hispanic

Asian/Pacific Islander

Other, non-Hispanic

Unknown

37%

30%

18%

5%

3%

1%

6%

COVID-19 Cases by Race/Ethnicity

Female

Male

52%

48%

COVID-19 Cases by Gender

No
85%

Yes
15%

Chronic medical condition
spacing text

No
76%

Yes
24%

High-risk
(65+ years OR 1+ chronic medical condition)

Date updated: 3/11/2021
Chronic medical conditions include diabetes, cardiac disease, hypertension, chronic pulmonary disease, chronic kidney disease, or
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